

Diferite materiale pentru intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 104695007

Data publicarii 21.10.24 Coduri CPV 44512900-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.620,94 RON - 3.620,94 RON

Descriere: Balamale buc 2 4.2017 8.40 1.60 2 Tija cositoare buc 2 46.2185 92.44 17.56 3 Surub buc 4 0.8403 3.36 0.64 4 Surub buc 4 0.2521 1.01 0.19 5 Surub buc 4 0.1681 0.67 0.13 6 Burghiu buc 1 7.5630 7.56 1.44 7 Brida buc 1 7.5630 7.56 1.44 8 Imbusuri buc 1 11.7647 11.76 2.24 9 Cheie teu buc 1 6.3025 6.30 1.20 10 Fir buc 2.5 5.0420 12.61 2.39 11 Roata roaba buc 1 52.9412 52.94 10.06 12 Fir motocoasa buc 2 7.5630 15.13 2.87 13 Rectangulara 20x20 buc 1 28.5714 28.57 5.43 14 Ulei amestec buc 1 7.5630 7.56 1.44 15 Balama buc 2 8.4034 16.81 3.19 16 Manusi buc 1 5.0420 5.04 0.96 17 Spray vopsea buc 1 11.7647 11.76 2.24 18 Rectangulara 40x20x2 buc 3 53.7815 161.34 30.66 19 Policarbonat buc 1 235.2941 235.29 44.71 20 Autofiletante buc 100 0.1261 12.61 2.39 21 Role culisante buc 2 15.1261 30.25 5.75 22 Role culisante buc 2 21.8487 43.70 8.30 23 Role culisante buc 1 17.6471 17.65 3.35 24 Burghiu beton buc 1 34.4538 34.45 6.55 25 Burghiu metal buc 1 36.1345 36.13 6.87 26 Freze piatra buc 1 9.2437 9.24 1.76 27 Tub vaselina buc 2 15.9664 31.93 6.07 28 Balama buc 2 4.2017 8.40 1.60 29 Burghiu metal buc 1 12.6050 12.61 2.39 30 Surub buc 10 0.4202 4.20 0.80 31 Piulite buc 10 0.1681 1.68 0.32 32 Saibe buc 10 0.0840 0.84 0.16 33 Manusi buc 3 5.0420 15.13 2.87 34 Manusi buc 1 3.7815 3.78 0.72 35 Cornier 50x5 buc 2 118.4874 236.97 45.03 36 Cornier 40x4 buc 1 62.1849 62.18 11.82 37 Cornier 30x3 buc 1 45.3782 45.38 8.62 38 Balamale buc 2 6.7227 13.45 2.55 39 Balamale buc 2 4.2017 8.40 1.60 40 Panza flex b